
XII

Modular Plugs Series

All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information

ORDER INFORMATION

TELEPHONE PART

MATERIAL PVC：

KLS12-RJ45-B

KLS12-RJ45-B-4

Series No.

Color.

1. Green

2.

4.

5.

3.

Red

Yellow

Blue
Gray


